14/62/00		Î .		// LEKE		
	T	CC 3 / LCR180	02155 / 61	- 5 9 IDAC		
INS. CASE OWN	ex Luy			(3) /VI		
	. "	ASSIG	NMENT 2/02/13	/ /	1-	
Surveyor.	KALVIN	DOI:	101/18 D	ate / Time: 02/6	02/13	1
			R	egistered in Merimen:	05/02	118
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE					
	010 0	4/11	CT 1 1 11	9262772	22.00	
Insured Vehicle		967	Claim No :			-
Name of Insured	LCR		Policy No. :	4 502 66 666		
Insured Tel No.		HP	Make / Model :	HONDA WEZE	,	
						5000
Excess Sec II :5		D.O.A : 02/02/13	Place of Accident	SIMS WAY	SUP	ROMD
Is driver the own	er? (YES (SO)	Nature of Accident		-		
If NO. Driver N	ame / Age : MARSHITA 6	RTE AHMAD	Of GIA REPORT	YES NO : TP GIA REPO	RT: 🔞	NO
	el No.: 9010 6629	(VALCED / NO.)	Insured Liability:	% Final ? Yo	es / No	
SHC 295	<u>+z</u>		17			_
INSRS.	INSI	28	INSRS	INSR	85	
WSP COGE	Rugers) WSI	6 1	WSP:	WSP		
H Tel:	H Tel	п п	Tel	H H Tel		
Liability:	(A 1/)	dity:	Liability:	Linbi		
RMKS:	RMI	V2:	RMKS:	RMK	25:	
Date/ Time		li				
	\$11.0 J 954Zg = CC	WARAT ROOMER / KAYAT		TAGE	DATE /	PIC
	1-024	1111 (2020 8 1 / Klass		on-Reporting Itt (1st)		
		(ZN 21000 9400/ Cr Br 23 0 2 2 2 3 741 chui	The second secon	on-Reporting ltr (2nd):	NA	
	PER BREEK V		90	otification br (if non-pickup)	14/7	
03/02/12 Ciny	PDIA)	7,01 REAR	C	10 Y CV	9-2-1	18
/	0000	1 01 1011	A	fier call fir to Ot:	1 *-	10
			De	scumentation Check List: Ha	ndler Typ	ist
				osification: ltr (if non-pickup)	X	
				ter call brus Ob	4	
				athorisation To Act:		\vdash
				deuse Voucher		\vdash
			18	nal Repair Bill: ir Rental Invoice:	4	\vdash
	DECE	IVED U LUMB 20	96	ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF		=
	KEVE			rwing Invoice (A / GIA :		=
				edical Bill	1	
			Pi			=
				andate/Reject Instruction	×	H
	1		1.00	DD		=
				yment Breakdown Form:	-	=
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:		st-Repair Photos:		
				hers:		Ħ
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		onfirm by:		
epair Cost:	SS	days) Reduction:	5	Email	Cat C]
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2-4-2	&Confirm with (ECIL	\ Ac Er	nail Cal		
inal Liability:		J Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	27 #	ND or B 28. Ass. Lia:		
epair Cost: 0.5 T	ss 2,942.50					
ous of Rental (LOR):	ss 343.88: 13	1-5 days) × 98.2.	5	calinitaty o	CNE	5
oss of Use (LOU):	\$5	x edays)			IISIN .	
oss of Income (LOI):	05 24×.2F1 22	x 3 + 3 days)		01/03/	18	1
OR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only	une]			
IA/LTA Search	SS 7.49		- 147	Claim state - No 10	Deine France	(To
ledical:	55 -	for Toutlet		Claim status: Normal/Reject	Arnyate Sett	No.
nstrursement egal Cost	55 —	te.g. Tow/Independe		Report Format: Survey fee:		
wtal:	ss 3, 468.87	Global Sum SS: 3, 4165	XX	Per Physical Control		
INAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:	ph.	mil Cal		
ayee 1:	ss 3 465 xx	Name 1: COMFOR	RIDELGRO	ENGINEER	INE	PIE
ayer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS /	Name 2:				
iyee 3. (Strike if N.A.)	55 ×	Name 3:				
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	- F-	Distriction Day				

Kalvin



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΔIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	2195/K1is3
AIG.	AGIA I AGII IO INC	JOHNHOLT ILLID		T. 1. T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
1	SHENTON WAY #0	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 05-02-2018	
			Code: LCR	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLC 8196H	Veh. Inspected	SHC 2954Z
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/02/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	02/02/2018	Inspection Date	02/02/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	iis



COMFORDURAL

Date/Time: 02.02.2018 16:03

Page : 1

m: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305113072

MER	REGN NO.	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LT 7010045		FUELF
MERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE SS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL SONATA 02	02.2018 14:00
65508755 (O)	YR OF MANUAL 2011	TARGET DATE
BIT CARD NO	CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMBA804123	COMPLETION DATE/TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 02.02.2018

.TURE: 3P 02.02.18

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
adgement Slip	Exit Pass	
lo.: SHC2954Z JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.1 SHC2954Z	
Service Advisor Signature/Date urned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date

COMFORTDELGRO

Out.	Job Re	No :	3051	13072						
Date	1	3	05/	02/18		ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lt 59 Loyang Orive Singapore 50898 Pax: 6546 8166				
IN/	LIZAT	ON F	ORM			Fax. 0040 0 100				
0	: _		L	KK		Fax:				
ttn			K	ALVIN						
'ehi	cle Reg	No.	: SHC29	54Z	Dat	e of Accident :	02/02/18			
he	survey	and es	timates of th	e repairs of the a	bove-mentione	d vehicle are as t	follows:-			
			ob shall bill t				SLC8196H			
				-	7110	1##	0.0013011			
			d amount sh							
	(a)			List discount	vana					
	(p)		ur Charges		###					
		Tota	l for Part-By	-Part Repair Co	st					
	(c.)	Lum	sum Repair	(if applicable) m repair cost afte	rLess: 20%		\$2,750.00			
				Repair cost	2010	-	42,700,00			
			orking days				AND AND TAKE			
9			or your assis	stance.		e confirm the est alized amount	imates and			
	Than	k you f	20 20	stance.	fin	alized amount	imates and			
	Than	k you f	20 20	stance.	fin Si		1			
	Than	k you f	or your assis	M	Sig	alized amount gnature:	Kolm			
	Than Signa Name	k you f	JUMANI 62	214 8319	Sig	alized amount	1			
	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture :	JUMANI 62	M	Sig	alized amount gnature:	Kolm			
	Than Signa Name Tel	ture :	JUMANI 62	214 8319	Sign Na	alized amount gnature:	Kolm			
	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture :	JUMANI 62	214 8319	Sig	alized amount gnature:	Kolm			
or (Signa Name Tel Fax	ture :	JUMANI 62	214 8319 5488156	Signal Na Da Da Document Attached	gnature :	Kalmh 6/2/.8			
R	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture :	JUMANI 62 60 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	214 8319 5488156	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature :	Kalmh 6/2/.8			
R	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ture : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	JUMANI 62 6 Only Paid	214 8319 5488156	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature :	Kalmh 6/2/.8			
R	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	uture : Use College Item ate P/I ncome ees	JUMANI 62 6 Only Paid	214 8319 5488156	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature :	Kalmh 6/2/.8			
R Li	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	Use College	JUMANI 62 60 Only Paid e	214 8319 5468 156 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature :	Kalmh 6/2/.8			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

. VEHICLE NO : SHC 2954Z

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

DATE 2/2/2018 16:01

Jumani

Qty	Parts Description/ Labo	our	Type	Unit	Price	- 4	Amount	
	Boot Lid / M					S	1,349.50	1
	Boot Lid Rubber 🗴 🖍					S	110.90	1
	Boot Lid Lock Upper					S	132.10	١
	Boot Lid Lock Lower					S	30.30	
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate	× .				S	43.60	1
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate					S	24.20	1
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem					5	26.10	- 1
	/					S	22.70	- 1
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH)	CHI		S	230.20	S	460.40	1
	Rear Bumper Put			13.551	3150000	5	578.40	н
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	'				5	483.30	- 1
	Rear Bumper Clip					S	22.00	- 1
	Rear Bumper Sponge					S	137.40	п
	Rear Rumper Under Cover X					S	185.80	1
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) ×	My		5	38.00	S	76.00	п
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) × ~			S	344.00	S	688.00	п
	Rear Panel X Apr				CHILTERIA.	S	391.80	11
	Rear Panel Garnish X	- 1				S	95.80	- 1
		SUB TOTAL				s	4,858.30	1
		LESS 20%				S	971.66	- 1
	DISCO	UNTED TOTAL				S	3,886.64	-
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. S Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Rear Bumper Rubber Mat	Sticker and				s s	30.00 135.70 50.00	
						S	215.70	
		BALLY CO.	At -	e notify			92	
	Labour Charge	the Besser		inning			400	-
	Panel Beating	•Todroll, 31114	Auditoria			\$	850.00	-
	Spray Painting Charge			areador'	10115	2	600.00	-
	Wiring Charge	*No.Repl 1017	501114.00			2	50.00	٦
	Tuff Kote	Supplement 19 Is subject to finite		HELPHYTHE SECTION	15079	2	59,00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor					\$	120,00	
	1: 1/66/	Adicovisoped by Biocological and				-	1 (70 00	-
	Kall 1000	OTAE LABOUR				S	1,670.00	-
	1 2/2/18 1630	TALLET TOTAL					5 777 24	-
	/(97 EST	IMATE TOTAL				8	5,772.34	-
	Kali (CER) After flow of	4						
	This is an initial estimate based on a vis							_

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

, VEHICLE NO: SHC 2954Z

MAKE

DATE 2/2/2018 16:01

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	17	Amount
	Boot Lid			S	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber ✓			S	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper ⊁			S	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower ✓			s	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate			S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate			S	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem			s	26.10
				S	22.70
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 230.20	s	460.40
	Rear Bumper			s	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip			s	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge ?			s	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover X			s	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		\$ 38.00	S	76.00
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 344.00	S	688.00
	Rear Panel × Kart		3 344.00		391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish ?			S	95.80
	Rear Panel Garnish			3	95.80
	SUB TOTAL			s	4,858.30
	LESS 20%			S	971.66
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	3,886.64
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	30.00 135.70 50.00
				s	215.70
	LKK Auto C	Co. Discount N	ence notify	3	215.70
	Labour Charge the Repairs	of the follo	ungi		110
	■ To requively	seture after size	by paining	s	850.00
	Speny Pointing Charge	are subject to	during resurvey entirelation	S	600:00
	• Third party	STOCK WORLD	Michigan Michigan Michigan	S	59.00
	The first V and a second of the second of th	edicarion(s) is	allowed and	S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	bear approval	rom tris Lancis Company	S	The Continue of the State of th
	Acknowledge			3	120.00
	IC IN (CKK) CTOTAL LABOUR	- 13 (1000)		s	1,670.00
	Kali (CEK) TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL			-	1,070.00
	// 2/2/16 ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	5,772.34
	After fear pl				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	e above ve	hicle. The final repair o	mant	um will
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey				



				_				-
Our Re		4Z /CL(st)				ENC	INEERI	٧C
Date	12-Feb-18	_	PERSONAL PROPERTY				o Engineering P	
		DEE LEE	CDGE Taxi Cla				oad Singapore 5	
	SIA PACIFIC INSURANCE	PTELTD	59 Loyang Drivi Singapore 5089				Asinline +65 6383 caimilin +65 6280	
	TIS Buliding		Singapore 500s	303			o.egbo.www	om.sg
	nton Way					Company	Fagoriston No. 1065	
#07-16	0.000.00							shops
	ore 079120 Motor Claims Departmen	t WITHOUT P	REJUDICE				205 Braddell Singapore 5	
Dear S							59 Loyang Singapore 5	
	ENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI	SHC2954Z YO	UR INSURED 02.02.18	SLC819	96H		Sin 383 Sin Mino	Ming
We are	the authorised repair worksho	on for Comfort Tran	sportation Pte I	Ltd. the o	owner	of moto	Singapore 5	nridan
Vehicle The vehin prese		s involved in the ca concerned have re	ptioned accider quested and au	nt with you	our ins	ured ve assist th	hicle 45 Pandan hem 320 Ubi R Singapore 4	09288 Ubi tolid 3 08649
		-11		CI C040	NO.L		24 Senoko	
	accident was caused by the ne submitting these claim for you						Singapore 7	
TAXIO	OWNER'S CLAIM	Consideration on t	benan or the cia				7 Sungei Kadı Singapore 7	Jt Way
	Cost of Repair	a # 00.05	a 8		42.50		Y	ishun
3 3	4 days Loss of Rental (Survey Report Fees (Survey)		day	\$ 3	93.00	5011	Vishun Industrial I Singapore 7	
	GIA / LTA Search Fees	oby mo Eruq		\$	7.49	-		
10 10	SIA / Police Report Fees		19	\$		-		
	owing / Medical / Transporation	on	-	\$	-			
			Sub Total:	\$ 3,3	42.99			
5.2	'S CLAIM	@ C 00.00	dava		20.00			
7 -	4 days Loss of Income			-		-		
			Total Claims :		62.99			
	losed herewith the following d							
	Original repair bill and photoco		5:	8		pcs.		
nogo: Or	.TA search slip/s of :	SLC8196H		**				
10.75	GIA / Police report/s of :	SHC2954Z						
	etter of authority from owner /		D-415151	VIII-DOS				
(X) Photograph/s of Accident So		Certificate of Insu	urance				
ľ) Witness statement/s	(x) Downtime/Mil	eage record					
	ook into the matter and let us to possible.	near from you on th	e settlement of	the said	claims	s as		
	note that it is a condition of an		ed that it shall b	e withou	it preju	dice		
to any p	ersonal injury claim (if any) of	the taxi driver.						

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIM			Carried and annual to	100
		Part of the second	(KM)	FROM	02	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	W
81-10-62	(cum)	13 8 7 7 8	232	0620	1000			
81-10-82	das.	136076	787	1730	1			
30-01-18	Kum	136230	156	0.90				
81-10-02	an	136508	277	1730	-			
81-10-18	(Cum)	136600	172	0290	1950			
31-01-18	March	136917	237	1011	100			
81-00-10	Keens	137030	113	0100	1300			
81-09-18	Bri	13776	241-	1930	assa			
000-02-18	Kulm	137 60	125	0290	2251			
87 60 60	LOYAND	2 2 m	SHC ZATYZ NEDO	1/200	l (
R) CA SO	<i></i>	THE STATE OF THE S	(AR)		NEC			

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 9 February 2018 3:58 PM

To:

'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 8196H (AIG) & SHC 2954Z ON 02/02/2018 (01:30)

ALONG SIMS WAY SLIP ROAD

09 February 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLC 8196H

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18002195/K1js3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 8196H (AIG) & SHC 2954Z ON 02/02/2018 (01:30) ALONG SIMS WAY SLIP ROAD

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHC 2954Z against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>ioyirene@lkkauto.com|</u>Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC2954Z , SLC8196H

ON 02-Feb-18 01:45

ALONG

SIMS WAY TWDS ECP B4 X JUNCTION SLIP RD TO GUILLEMARD RD.

1 / We

KUM SUAN THONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1447953H

and/or

TAN KAN LIM

(Relief) NRIC No.:

S0137170C

Taxi Number:

SHC2954Z

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

02-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

KUM SUAN THONG

Hirer NRIC

S1447953H

Signature :

Address

102 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6 #...

650102

Contact No.

96172391

Name of Relief Relief NRIC

TAN KAN LIM

S0137170C

Signature :

Address

287 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 #08-401

650287

Contact No.

96333469

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\\$3,465.00}{\$\\$0}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\\$SHC 2954Z}{\$\\$254Z}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{02/02/2018}{\$\\$254Z}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\\$SIMS WAY SLIP ROAD}{\\$540Z}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\\$SLC 8196H}{\$\\$254Z}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{02/02/2018}{\$\\$254Z}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. . <u>SHC 2954Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 2954Z (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	2 6 FE	0 2018
Dated this	(day) of	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGAØ ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 GRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 579203
Signed by appoint	ted surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brandel Huari Singapore 179701 Marriero - Ind Rosch (1290), Florosnie + 5% schol biblio

Si Luyerg Prive Singapore S08009 082 Sin Mary Drive Singapore S76317 AS Pandan Rapat Bingapore 680006

24 Seroso Loop Singapore 754150 7 Surger Kostal Way Singapore 725791 6 Date Avenue 1 Bingapore 536937

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

801.0004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC2954%

TNV. NO/DATK 91356157 07.02.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT 305113072

MODET. SONA'I'A ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 31.01.2011

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPE

KMHRT41VMBA804123

Description: 3P 02.02.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 7.000 % Add GST @

Total Invoice amount

2,942.50

: KATHERINETAN 07.02.2018 14:20:37

Issued by : KATHKKINETAN 07 Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No **AMOUNT** ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18020043

Date: 07 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

02/02/2018 @ 01:45 hrs

ALONG

SIMS WAY > ECP B4 X JUNCTION SLIP RD TO

GUILLEMARD

INVOLVING

SLC8196H

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC2954Z (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KUM SUAN THONG IC NO S1447953H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SLC8196H 02 Feb 2018 / 01:45:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SHC 2954Z

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		02 Feb 2018 00:00						
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim	Details		ocuments	Show All	
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DET	AILS	2000				[Created by a	djuster]	
Insured:		LCRF Pte Ltd	l, Co. Reg. No.: 2	01624597K					
Main Claim	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. N	199303821	R.		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHC2954Z		Date	e of Loss:		02/02/2018 01:	00 - :59	
Claim Type	21	TP / 92627	72771SG	Polic	y/Cover No	ite No.:	0999995074		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLC8196H		Polic	y No. (Clair	mant):	MCOM0015	MCOM0015	
	T			Exce	ess:				
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	iro Engineering F	ete Ltd (Loy	ang) 59 Lo	yang Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - Te	1: 6214 8300	
Handling 1	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac VA.Yong@aig.		te. Ltd. (Ex	press) - Te	1: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by	Yong, Ivy-AV] Ivy-	
Claimant's	Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (F	HQ) - Tel: 6	3476100			
Adjuster:		Rpt due 14		f (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-356	1 [Handled b	y KALVIN ANG V	VEI KUN] [Final	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Compose Case Mail	
 AlG_SG 	(06/02/2018): (Request To Uploa	d TP GIA Report						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟			View	All Search T	asks Create N	ew Task Complete	
Due Dat No results.		Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler	Assigned	d By Com	pleted On C	reated On Done?	

Claim Documents

*SHC2954Z (9262772771SG)

[SLC8196H]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Feb 2 2018 1:00AM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

rafized On raft) //Images elabel/Reorder //02/18 17:36 //02/18 17:36 //02/18 17:36 //02/18 17:37 //02/18 17:37 //02/18 17:37 //02/18 17:37 //02/18 17:37 //02/18 17:37 //02/18 17:37 //02/18 17:37	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0 0 0 0 0	Thumbnail Edit r page Thumbnail Load 3PG	Print Print Print Prin
//Images elabel/Reorder /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0 0 0 0 0	Thumbnail Load 3PG	Print
elabel/Reorder /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37	General View	0 0 0 0 0	Thumbnail Load 3PG	Print
6/02/18 17:36 6/02/18 17:36 6/02/18 17:36 6/02/18 17:36 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37	General View	0 0 0	Load 3PG	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
6/02/18 17:36 6/02/18 17:36 6/02/18 17:36 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37 6/02/18 17:37	General View	0 0 0	Load 3PG Load 3PG Load 3PG Load 3PG Load 3PG Load 3PG	N N N
/02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37	General View General View General View General View General View General View	0 0 0 0	Load 3PG Load 3PG Load 3PG Load 3PG Load 3PG	N N
/02/18 17:36 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37	General View General View General View General View General View	0 0	Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	N N
i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37	General View General View General View General View	0	Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	V
i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37 i/02/18 17:37	General View General View	0	Load 3PG Load 3PG	- Christian
/02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37	General View General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
/02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37	General View	0	THE RESIDENCE	
/02/18 17:37 /02/18 17:37			THE RESIDENCE OF	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	-	Load 3PG	N
		0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
A count was a series	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	S
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	1
/02/18 17:37	General View	0	Load JPG	3
/02/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
/02/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
/02/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
	02/18 17:37 02/18 08:32 02/18 08:32 02/18 08:32	02/18 17:37 General View 02/18 08:32 Reinspection Photo 02/18 08:32 Reinspection Photo	02/18 17:37 General View 3 02/18 08:32 Reinspection Photo 3	102/18 17:37 General View 1

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/02/18 09:56	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	08/02/18 09:56	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	09/02/18 16:06	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
4	02/03/18 11:45	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	02/03/18 11:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	02/03/18 11:45	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	02/03/18 11:45	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	02/03/18 11:45	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/02/18 10:39	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST There are no document checklists configured.		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLC8196H (Insd veh) SHC2954Z (TP veh)			Model:	CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR
Date of Accident:	02/02/2018		-	TURBO (A)	
Date of Additional Services of the Control of the C					10000
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	[X] Yes		1 1 No	1
Repair Estimate			: \$	6,176.40	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,465.00	
Loss of Use			. \$		3.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		3.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		\$		
Others:			: \$		
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)	: \$	3,465.00	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	tered Wo	orkshop: (%)		BOLA Applicat27 Assessed Liab	/(%) ple: Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No:
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for	cases where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n		
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro			n	: \$	3,465.00
			n	: \$	3,465.00
1) ComfortDelGr			1		3,465.00
ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre			n	: \$	3,465.00

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

02 Mar

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18002195/K1JS3Q2

Date:

02/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995074

Claimant Vehicle SHC2954Z No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLC8196H

Date of Loss:

02/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9262772771SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC2954Z

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF. 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR

Engine No: D4EAA930494

Odometer: 137401 km

TURBO (A)

31/01/2011 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

KMHET41VMBA804123

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

1991 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,102.34	2,439.70	1,662.64	40.53
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,670.00	1,000.00	670.00	40.12
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,772.34	3,439.70	2,332.64	40.41
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,750.00		
(S\$)	5,772.34	2,750.00	3,022.34	52.36
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	404.06	192.50	211.56	52.36
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,176.40	2,942.50	3,233.90	52.36
+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
+ Car Rental (3.5 x S\$	98.25/day) (S\$)	343.88		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,468.87		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	3,465.00		

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/02/2018

Date Inspected:

02/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Dented	1,349.50 FL	*1,349.50 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Serviceable	110.90 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Serviceable	132.10 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Serviceable	30.30 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BOOT LID SONATA PLATE	Necessary	43.60 FL	*43.60 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	Necessary	24.20 FL	*24.20 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	26.10 FL	*26.10 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	22.70 FL	*22.70 FL
9	1		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	N/S Serviceable / O/S Cracked	460.40 FL	*230.20 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	483.30 FL	*483.30 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137.40 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Repair	76.00 FL	*-FL
16	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	688.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR PANEL	Repair	391.80 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	95.80 FL	*-FL
19	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
20	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
21 F≈Fn	1 anchise	part. S=S	*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT SpcNett, L=ListRemDisc	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
			- List Item Discour	Sub Total (S\$) nt on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		2,995.70 556.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,102.34	2,439.70

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	400.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	540.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,670.00	1,000.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE TUFF KOTE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New	PANEL BEATING New 850.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 600.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >